EIRJJSLI*\&UJ
LAND RALLYE BRESLAU POLAND 2021 TIME: 18:12:51

DATE: 2021-07-02

— RALLYE

28.06-02.07.2021 FINAL CLASSIFICATION e 1

TRUCKS >7.5T

o oo | oo | e cuss | o sees e V27 iees s ices e soms | o | _ow_arav

WILLIAM
GRORIIEIE, — — — IVECO 4X4 TRUCKS
1 403 VAN / CO WIT, s NLD s NLD s NLD DRNL >7 5t DUST WARRIORS 02:47:30 02:53:05 01:44:44 01:24:19 02:41:55 02:02:11 00:02:00 00:00:00 13:33:47 00:00:00 00:00:00
DE / MARCO .
OEVERN, VAN

TOM HEUER /
CHRISTOPH  wmm W TRUCKS SUEPTITZ

TUM / MARCO TATRA 815 >7.5t  MOTORSPORT 03:02:38 02:58:41 01:49:40 01:28:33 02:41:08 02:14:01 00:04:10 00:00:00 14:14:43 00:40:56 00:40:56
RICHTER

AAD VAN
VELSEN / RAPH

VAN DEN — o — SCANIA  TRUCKS VAN VELSEN
ELSHOUT / mmmm NLD s NLD s NLD 1oRpEDO »7.5t  RALLY SPORT s
MICHEL VAN

VELSEN

RICHARD DE VECO
4 423 GROOT/JAN = ===\ = D= NLD  MAGIRUS JRUCKS FIREMEN DAKAR  3.53.59 03:05:29 01:51:39 01:51:09 02:39:33 02:03:20 00:11:00 00:00:00 14:55:12 01:21:25 00:33:34
HULSEBOSCH / >7.5t  TEAM
ARK LA 4X4 DRNL
TILO SUEPTITZ

/ THOMAS
5 408 BODENSCHATZ M oo, WO ., W E’S‘:"IAZ I@USCtKS |\S4l(J3ETF(’3TFI<gORT 03:27:47 03:26:05 02:08:34 01:43:50 02:48:57 02:17:01 00:07:50 00:00:00 15:52:16 02:18:29 00:57:04
/ MARCEL '

FLEISCHHAUER
LARS JANS /
HANS — — — DAF CF TRUCKS HAMER RALLY
6 402 HEEREMA / s NLD s NLD s NLD EVO2 03:32:51 03:29:36 02:06:01 01:42:31 02:54:41 02:26:47 00:03:30 00:00:00 16:12:29 02:38:42 00:20:13

BERT UYT DEN >7e8E | UMEA
BOGAARD

WILLIAM DE
GROOT / JOS TRUCKS
7 430 VAN DER PAS / s NLD s NLD s NLD DAF XF105 >7 5t DE GROOT SPORT 02:59:05 05:08:40 01:48:02 01:34:51 02:44:22 02:00:14 02:03:10 00:00:00 16:15:17 02:41:30 00:02:48
TOM ’
BREKELMANS

HANS VAN

GEEST / ROY
8 424 KORENROMP / s NLD s NLD s POL I;_/IGE;ZCEDES II;U;KS .Srgﬁmlﬁgﬁr%ﬂ( 03:15:19 03:18:18 02:20:09 01:44:10 03:20:00 02:24:45 00:10:10 00:00:00 16:22:44 02:48:57 00:07:27
TOMASZ :

BARANSKI

EGBERT
WINGENS /

9 418 II;IEAEIRVINANS/ = NLD = NLD == NLD  DAF MX I@L_Jscth DDW RALLYTEAM 03:02:39 03:22:11 04:00:00 01:36:59 02:38:07 02:09:25 00:09:10 00:00:00 16:49:23 03:15:36  00:26:39
MARILJE VAN

ETTEKOVEN

2 401

3 404 :02:39 03:03:03 01:42:06 01:32:44 02:39:53 02:21:09 00:00:10 00:05:01 14:21:38 00:47:51 00:06:55



10 415

11 431

12 417

13 429

14 420

15 433

16 419

17 410

18 416

19 409

20 435

21 428

GERRIT
ZUURMOND /
GERARDUS
VAN
BALLEGOOI1] /
HENDRIK
ZUURMOND

MARINUS
STEENBEKKERS
/ BASTIAAN
PIELS / MAIKEL
KOLLENBURG

MATTHIAS
KOERBER /

MARKO WIRL / W ) WO ) WO
SEBASTIAN

ROEDEL

BEN DE GROOT
; (ABI(D)VH&EI_MANS s NLD s NLD s NLD
BOOGAARD

COEN DEN
HARTIGH /
JOEL EBBERS /
STEFAN VAN
VEENENDAAL

FLORIAN
SKIBBA /
HELMUT
SOUILLIJEE /
ALEXANDER IM
BRAHM IM
BRAHM

ALEXANDER
KOOT / REMCO
AANGEENBRUG
/ MARIO RIP

KLAAS
STEINHOEFEL /
MEIKE
SOULIER /
JOCHEN
ULLMANN

CARSTEN
FELTEN /
MARCEL
DECKER /
SABINE TRAPP

ROLAND
MANFRED OTT
/ MIRKO
LAUSMANN /
KAY SCHART

PETER VAN
DELM /
CHRISTOPHE

— —
s NLD s NLD s NLD

— —
s NLD s NLD s NLD

= = =
s NLD s NLD s NLD

T oy

= =] =
s NLD s NLD s NLD

T . .y

ey ™ oy B oHE

e W ey

B Bee B el

BERGMANS

AART
SCHOONES /
GERTJAN

— — —
s NLD s NLD s NLD

MAN TGA

DAF
EINDHOVEN
DAF

OEAF
GRAEF UND
STIFT LKW
MIT
PRITSCHE

DAF CF75

GINAF
X2222

GINAF
X2222

DAF DAF
FAV 75

MAN KAT.
1

MAN KAT

MAN KAT

FORD
CARGO

AART
SCHOONES
DAF

TRUCKS RAINBOW TRUCK

>7.5t TEAM

TRUCKS RALLYTEAM
>7.5t  RAL6005

TRUCKS
>7.5t

NESSI-RACING

TRUCKS
>7.5t

DE GROOT SPORT 03:

TRUCKS
>7.5t

TRUCKS
>17.5t

RUHRTAL RACING

TRUCKS
>7.5t

TRUCKS
>7.5t

ACTION TOURS

TRUCKS
>7.5¢ FE-RACING

TRUCKS TRUCK TEAM
>7.5t  ELSTERTAL

TRUCKS VDR TRUCK
>7.5t  RACING

TRUCKS
>7.5t

SCHOONESDAKAR 03:

DUST WARRIORS

04

03:

ARCORALLYSPORT 03:

03:

05:

04:

04:

:20:48 03:20:

:46:04 03:30:

57:04 04:11

33:24 04:11

:59:18 05:39:

:06:04 03:06:

40:59 03:49:

28:46 04:19:

37:47 03:25:

55:01 04:52:

01:39 04:32:

04:00 03:21:

52

57

24

34

59

00

205

146

24

03:40:00 01

03:50:00 01

02:56:24 01:

01:58:20 02:

03:50:00 01

02:28:56 01:

03:01:01 01:

02:49:55 02:

03:00:00 02:

03:00:00 02:

02:28:35 01:

03:37:36 01

133

141

47:

144:

06:

28:

146:

43 02:

220 03:

:10 03:

37 03

42 03:

103 02:

102 02:

16 03:

30 03:

:58 03:

122 04:

56 03:

53:22

01:18

03:19

:07:58

07:23

50:37

51:49

37:15

06:56

34:31

50:49

56:55

02:14:50

02:25:58

02:49:

02:40:

03:27:51

03:39:51

02:11:32

02:49:56

03:48:

03:30:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

00:21:10 00:00:00

00:16:10 00:04:32

00:03:00 00:00:00

02:43:50 00:00:00

00:02:20 00:00:00

02:31:10 00:00:00

00:28:00 00:09:58

00:17:10 00:00:00

00:02:20 00:00:00

00:33:10 00:00:00

00:01:00 00:05:05

00:52:00 00:00:00

18:03:06 04:29:19

18:15:33 04:41:46

18:16:08 04:42:21

18:22:24 04:48:37

19:13:19 05:39:32

19:25:29 05:51:42

19:31:05 05:57:18

20:31:33 06:57:46

21:08:48 07:35:01

24:39:13 11:05:26

25:18:03 11:44:16

25:56:41 12:22:54

01:13:43

00:12:27

00:00:35

00:06:16

00:50:55

00:12:10

00:05:36

01:00:28

00:37:15

03:30:25

00:38:50

00:38:38



SCHOONES /
FRANK
SCHOONES

GERHARD
23 427 SSJ&ANN /o ., . MAN KATI I‘;U;Ks 00-OFFROAD  09:15:00 05:27:20 03:00:00 03:30:00 10:00:00 10:10:00 00:18:20 00:00:00 41:22:20 27:48:33  13:29:04
ORTMANN

VIKTOR
MERKOVICS /
LASZLO — — —
25 426 KOMAROMI / s HUN s HUN s HUN  DAF CF85
ISTVAN
KATONA

TRUCKS

>7.5¢ M TRUCK RACING 02:58:17 10:20:00 06:00:00 06:00:00 10:00:00 10:10:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 45:28:17 31:54:30 00:15:22

MARTIN

ROETERDINK /
DAVE T e SCANIA  TRUCKS SCANIA TRUCK
WILLEBRANDS == NLD mmmm NLD mmmm NLD 434630 575t TEAM HOLTEN
/ LUCAS VAN

GEEST

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and indicate GE@TRAG
this only via remarks.

27 425 09:50:00 09:40:00 06:00:00 06:00:00 10:00:00 10:10:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 51:40:00 38:06:13 02:26:18
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